o

Class.

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

15th

16th

17th

TACA PAULO SANTOS 2019

Dias 26 e 27 de outubro de 2019 - ICRJ

PROVISORIO
SNIPE Class

\ g

Sailed: 4, Discards: 1, To count: 3, Entries: 17, Scoring system: Appendix A

Timoneiro

Jodo Pedro
Oliveira

André
Guarischi

Nick
Pellicano
Grael

Leo Motta

Malcolm
Scofield

Gram
Slattery

Paulo Santos

lvan Pimentel

Ricardo
Lobato

Mario
Eugénio B.
Tavares

Marina Issler

Roberto
Blum

Erico
Penteado

Roman
Davila

Renata
Decnop

Timothy Barr

Frederico
Ribeiro

Proeiro

Pedro
Madureira

Rosalia
Guarischi

Mathias Mirow
e Crespo

Humberto
Cardoso de
Carvalho

Gustavo
Baiano

Pedro Kanto

Thiago
Sangineto

Pedro

Livia Rocha

Maria Lucia
Travassos

Leonardo
Lombardi

Joao Petersen

Leoanrdo
Mirow e
Crespo

Jhonata
Panoeiro

Paulo Demétrio

Rebeca Abreu

Frederico
Araujo

Barco

Silver
Bullet

Maria
Menina

Papo Reto

Sem
Nome

Escapator

Squidward

Luanda

Elegancia

Kokopelli

Suduka

#loveislove

Young
Bitch

Sem
Nome
Yamina
Cinco

Luz Difusa

Nh6Tim

Tobiou

Cat.

Senior
Master

/ Mista

Senior

Junior

Senior

Senior

Master

Master

Mista

Master
/ Mista

Senior /
Mista

Senior

Junior

Master
Master
/ Mista

Master

Master

SailNo | Club

3120

31485

31368

31023

31047

31371

31203

30267

31326

3120

2979

31227

31120

30434

30670

30908

ICRJ

ICRJ

ICRJ
/ MB

ICRJ

ICRJ

CRG

ICRJ

ICRJ

ICRJ

CRG

ICRJ

YCSA

ICRJ

ICRJ

ICB

ICRJ

ICRJ

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.1

www.sailwave.com

Total | C./desc. | R1 R2

7

24

26

31

27

32

38

39

41

38

47

49

50

49

63

64

69

3

13

15

20

20

21

23

24

29

31

32

33

45

46

51

1 1

(18 |2
0CS)

3 3

4 6

2 (12)
7 1

5 4
10 |5

8 10
11 |(14)
6 13
9 8
(18 |7
DNS)

12 |(16)
(18 |9
0CS)

(18 |15
0CS)

18 |17
0CS)

(12)

11

10

14

18
DNC

13

16

R4

(18
UFD)

(18
UFD)

(18
UFD)

(18
UFD)

(18
UFD)

(18
RAF)

(18
UFD)

18
DNF

18
DNC

18
UFD

18
DNF
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